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BEACHWEAR



1

RF01461 bandeau bra - SN01461 bottom

SERIE LILIAN



2 3

RC01462 top bra - SN01462 bottom 

SERIE MARLENE

RFI1463 padded bandeau bra - SL01463 string bottom

SERIE MONICA



4 5

RT01471 triangle bra - SBR1471 brazilian

SERIE JESSICA

RC01472 top bra - SN01472 bottom

SERIE ILENIA 



6 7

RFI1475 padded bandeau bra - SL01475 string bottom

SERIE VALENTINA

RTC1476 triangle top bra - SBR1476 brazilian

SERIE LINDA



8 9

RC01477 top bra - SL01477 string bottom
available: push-up bra, bottom

SERIE ELENA 

RTI1480 padded triangle bra - SL01480 string bottom

              SERIE MILLA



10 11

RFI1483 padded bandeau bra - SA01483 high bottom

SERIE RACHELE

RFI1488 padded bandeau bra - SA01488 high bottom

SERIE DEBORA



12 13

RT01489 triangle bra - SL01489 string bottom

SERIE ISABELLA

IM00028 one piece
colours: red, green, black, white

SERIE SUSAN



14 15

SERIE ELENA

IM01477 one piece IM01476 one piece

SERIE LINDA



16

IM00029 one piece

SERIE TEA



Austria
Baar-Baarenfels PR

Sabine Baar-Baarenfels (+43 1) 512 91 37-11; sabine@bbpr.at

Belgique
PURE

Gaelle Van Lede +32 0474 435437; gaelle@welovepure.com 

Czech Republic
MMH Polo s.r.o.

Lucie Kotalikova +420 607 068 048; lucie.cvikova@mmhpolo.cz

France
Angelo Sensini Communication

Letizia Latini + 33 1 47 705040; llatini@angelosensinicommunication.com

Germany
Silk Relations GmbH

Anna Robbert +49 (0)30 84710846 ; anna@silk-relations.com

Hungary
LanceCom Kommunikáció +36 1 311 9152 

Dóra Meleghegyi +36 30 631 4704; m.dora@lancecom.hu

Italy 
Studio Isabella Errani

Marta Ginelli +39 349 8686405; marta.ginelli@isabellaerrani.com 

Japan 
Wag, Inc.

+ 81 3 5791 1500; info@wag-inc.co.jp

Hong Kong
June Heung +852 29730017 ; june@pr-ime-asia.com

Poland
Aliganza Fashion Agency

Blanka Maryniak +48 508 112 208; blanka.maryniak@aliganza.pl

Portugal
Press Club +351 210 113 324

Patrícia Raposo: patricia@pressclub.com.pt

Russia 
CALZRU LLC

pr@calzedonia.ru - T. 8(495)988-98--48 ext 6832

Spain 
Globally +34 91 781 39 87

Rocío Lanagran: rocio.lanagran@globally.es
 

Switzerland
PRFact AG - T: +41 434991620
Julie Albisser: julie@prfact.ch

Turkey
Bizce PR - T: 0090 212 2581246

Yasemin Ilgaz: Yasemin@bizcetanitim.com 

UK
Starworks Group - T : +44 (0) 207 318 0400

Bella Blenkinsopp: bella.blenkinsopp@starworksgroup.com 


